LAW ENFORCEMENT---JPASD FIRE DEPT
AMBULANCE SERVICES---AEROMEDICAL SERVICES

Jackson Parish Sheriff Department 318-259-2014
Bienville Parish Sheriff Department 318-263-2302
Winn Parish Sheriff Department 318-628-4511
Caldwell Parish Sheriff Department 318-649-2345
Lincoln Parish Sheriff Department 318-251-5111
Ouachita Parish Sheriff Department 318-329-1200
La State Police LSP Troop F 318-345-0000
La State Police LSP Troop E 318-487-5911

Jonesboro
Hodge
Winnfield

Jonesboro FD

Police Department
Police Department
Police Department

City Fire Department

318-259-2164
318-259-3823
318-628-3511

FIRE DEPARTMENTS

318-259-5028

Hodge FD

Village Fire Department

318-395-2375

Jackson Parish FD

Ward 1

318-259-8888

Jackson Parish FD

Ward 2

318-249-3300

Jackson Parish FD

Ward 4

318-259-6672

Ruston FD

City of Ruston Fire Dept.

318-255-4762

West Monroe FD

City of West Monroe Fire Dept.

318-397-3617

Pafford Air One
Acadian Air Med
Air Evac

Acadian Ambulance
Advanced EMS

MedExpress Ambulance

NELA Ambulance
Pafford EMS
Ruston Fire

Ruston
Monroe
Natchitoches

Monroe
Minden
Alexandria
Winnsboro
Ruston
Ruston

AEROMEDICAL SERVICES

800-435-7663
855-247-6331
800-247-3822

337-291-1111
866-201-0099
800-259-9771
318-435-7000
800-435-7663
318-255-3301




